
The Glynn County PTA Board is being re-established. They are working to ensure 
that all schools have a functioning PTA board. Please enter the NAME and 
CONTACT INFO (phone and/or email) of the person serving in the role. If you do 
not have a person, please enter N/A in the space.  
 
 

 President Secretary  Treasurer  

ALT Working on it  
 

 

BME Monica Cash 
(912) 223-7150 
monica.cash@glynn.k12.ga.us 

Charlene Parker 
912-230-0920 
66caparker@gmail.com 

Marshlyn Mitchell 
912-223-2381 
marsha@cc4children.org 

GDY Denise Short 
(912) 267-4170 
denise.short@glynn.k12.ga.us 

Shirley Bojang 
(912) 267-4170 
Shirley.bojang@glynn.k12.ga.us 

Heather Colvin 
hbrowning@yahoo.com 

GLY    

GIE N/A   

GRE Sarah Helder 
(605)-691-4775 
sarahlhelder@gmail.com 

Monica Froggatt 
(336)-327-6021 
monica.froggatt@gmail.com 
 

Duffell, Katherine Claire 
(864)525-9266 
katieduffell@gmail.com 
 
 

OPE Kaiti Carpenter 
kaiti.carp@gmail.com 
912-223-0730 

Heather Burrell 
heatherkburrell@gmail.com 
hfkinglsey@gmail.com 
912-297-0088 

Whitney Cheesbro 
whitneycheesbro@gmail.com 
504-232-8581 
 

SSE Cyndi Daniel-Kirby, 
cyndi.daniel@glynn.k12.ga.us 
 
Vice President-Sarah Clements 
my3clements@gmail.com 
 

Bonnie Turner  
bonkill16@gmail.com 

Tory Bollinger, 
vbolinger4@gmail.com 

SME Heather Osborne (President) 
828-406-5394 
heather.h.osborne@gmail.com  
Heather Brown (Vice 
President) 

Rebecca Burroughs 
404-861-5370 
beckyburroughs24@gmail.c
om 
 

Paris Smith 
912-399-9609 
paris1995@comcast.net 
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912-617-5001 
aquagirl7799@yahoo.com  
 

 
 
 

STR N/A N/A N/A 

JMMS Sandra Dowling 
(912)270-3082 
sandradowling916@gmail.com 

 Jessica Rhodes 
(912)414-0667 
jrhodes0228@gmail.com 
 
 

Tangela Jackson 
(305)528-1938 
tangelajackson@outlook.com 
 

GMS In development   

NMS Donna Bennett 
dlbennett0705@yahoo.com 

Marvella Clark 
marvellaclark@gmail.com 
 

Mindy Petrovay 
mindypetrovay@gmail.co 

RMS Jamie Tanzman 
585-230-9309 
jamie.tanzman@glynn.k12.ga.
us 

Addie Price 
803-586-4782 
addieprice2@gmail.com 

Jamie Tanzman 
585-230-9309 
jamie.tanzman@glynn.k12.ga.us 

BHS Working on it…   

GA Beth Barrett 
Glynnacademyterrorptsa@gma
il.com 
 

Mandy McCaskill  Andrea Miller  
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